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44713027000
$4T11-027-000
44712 027-000
14661027 -D00
QT L2027 -
e20-001-010

44301031000
45100-031-01y
45131-027-000
45120-001-010
45133-001-010
45410-027-010
45436-001-000

45461-201-000
45437-001-000
45462-001-000
44800-031-020
44830-031-000
44831028000
90306-027- 000
90525-001-000
91262-027-000
91253-031-000

2000-06025 ...

Description

RIM, wheel i

HUB, wheel .. ocininiiiini
BARD: rim ol
TIRE. wheel. ..oiciiieiiiimminsess

TIUBE, wheel

SPOKE A, front......ooviermei
SPOKE B, Iront......comemmee

COLLAR, front axle

distance.. ..
AXLE, front wheel ..... ...
PANEL, front brake.... .......
CAM, front brake...............

SHOE, brake .

SPRING, brake shoe............
ARM, front brake........ccueens

NUT, front brake arm

setting.....
JOINT. front brake arm ...
SPRING, front brake arm,
NUT, front brake adjusting
BOX, specdometer gear ...
CABLE, speedometer .........
CABLE, inner speedometer
NUT, rear fork pivet........
WASHER, brake arm ........

OIL SEAL, 23357

OIL SEAL. 23358 ...iviavinn
BEARING; ball, 6202...........
BOLT, hexa BX2S..cviiiaiians

..............

F-12 Front Wheel
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